Offre de formation: Sciences Economiques, de Gestion et Commerciales

Semestre: S1
Année Académique: 2023/2024

No

mero Inscript

1 UN41012023Z2022
2 UN4101202322023
3 UN4101202322023
4 UN4101202322023
5 UN4101202322023
6 UN4101202322023
7 UN4101202322023
8 UN4101202322023
9 UN4101202322023
10 UN4101202322023
11 UN4101202322023
12 UN4101202322023
13 UN4101202322023
14 UN4101202322023
15 UN4101202322023
16 UN4101202322023
17 UN4101202322023
18 UN4101202322023
19 UN4101202322023
20 UN41012023Z 2023
21 UN41012023Z2023

Année Bac

Matricule

36348102
36354410
36342011
36343509
36342020
36341016
36343209
36354402
36340404
36349405
36382514
36380309
36383115
36382207
36382609
36383010
36379816
36378710
36378206
36379509
36388717

Nom

KAJOUH
BRATIA
BOUKHILI
DJEBBAR
BAYAZA
CHEBIRA
GUAISSA
DEHARNA
SAMMAR
MERAIHIA
BOUALLEG
KRAIMIA
ROUANE
SIFFI
THELAIDIJIA
MESSAADIA
MABROUKI
SIAD
DJOUAD
BERROUK
SELLAMI

Prénom Section
AYMEN section2
RIHAB section2
DHIKRA section2
LAMIS section2
RADHIA section2
ANFEL section2
ALIA section2
DOUA section2
HADIL section2
AYA section2
NADIA section2
KHOULOUD section2
YOUSRA section2
MOHAMED N. section2
NIZAR section2
WISAL section2
ASMA section2

ABDENNOUR section2
AHMED YASSI section2
AMINA section2

HAROUNE section2

Groupe

GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08
GROUPE 08




